JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

Janet, JP Morg.

Harry Beller 

January 31, 2011 

Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Four Thousand One Hundred Two Dollars & 13/100 ($4,102.13) from the 
above account to: 

Bank name: Nexity Bank 
Routing Number: 062006330 

Beneficiary Name: 
Account ft: 

Merchants Commercial Bank 

For the account of: Calypso Realty, P.C. Escrow 

Account #: 

Reference: Lafayette Contractors — Feb rent & expenses Inv it 18161